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200204020001
54391

04/02/2002
03:21:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KEY, JAMES Sec:09
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

200204030001
54611

04/03/2002
09:34:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHAPPELL,
LYNAL D

24 125 Lot#:409
Book:24
Pg:125

200204030001
54601

04/03/2002
09:34:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHAPPELL,
LYNAL D

21 93 Lot#:248
Book:21 Pg:93

200204120001
72031

04/12/2002
11:27:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRIGHT,
JENNIFER L

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200204090001
64381

04/09/2002
11:51:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HENSON,
GARY R

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200204170001
79381

04/17/2002
12:44:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HAMM, JAMES
W

29 47 200112110005
43171

Lot#:17
Book:29 Pg:47
Desc:2001-
54317


