Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Date Recorded= 2002; Date Recorded= 2002/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200204020001 54391	04/02/2002 03:21:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KEY, JAMES						Sec:09 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW
200204030001 54611	04/03/2002 09:34:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHAPPELL, LYNAL D			24	125		Lot#:409 Book:24 Pg:125
200204030001 54601	04/03/2002 09:34:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHAPPELL, LYNAL D			21	93		Lot#:248 Book:21 Pg:93
200204120001 72031	04/12/2002 11:27:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRIGHT, JENNIFER L						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200204090001 64381	04/09/2002 11:51:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HENSON, GARY R						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200204170001 79381	04/17/2002 12:44:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HAMM, JAMES W			29	47	200112110005 43171	Lot#:17 Book:29 Pg:47 Desc:2001- 54317